
I.E.S.Madina Mayurqa, Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca,C/Miguel Arcas,4

Horari 2024/2025
Demostració i avaluació

Untis 2025
17/9/2024  21:48

1B-A 1r Batx.-A
Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00-8:55

8:55-9:50

9:50-10:45

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:05

13:05-14:00

14:05-15:00

Pati

.TRB1-A1-1B
García, Enca
Serra, xisca

TRB1-A2-1B
A26
A28

.HCIB-1-1B

TTEE-1B
FRA I-1B
ALE I-1B

Granell, Alv
García, Enca

Fiol, Guille
Delgado, Ped

HCIB-2-1B

García, Joan
PROG-1-1B
TEC1-1B

Servera, Lou
Robles, Pila

A26
A33
A28
A21
A27
A18
A32

FQ-1-1B Colom, Tomas A26

FI-A-1B Vicens, Joan A26

LCT1-A-1B Llorens, Joa A26

AE-A-1B Albillos, An A26

EF-A-1B Morey, Aida PI1

LCS1-A-1B Romero, Migu A26

.LAN1-A-1B
Van Laak, As
Torrens, Gab

LAN1-A-1B
A26
A16

AE-A-1B Jiménez, Hen A26

MAT1-A-1B Albillos, An A26

.DT1-1B
Mora, Olga
Jiménez, Hen

BGCA-1-1B
A02
A26

*TUT-A-1B Albillos, An A26

MAT1-A-1B Albillos, An A26

.DT1-1B
Mora, Olga
Jiménez, Hen

BGCA-1-1B
A02
A26

.HCIB-1-1B

TTEE-1B
FRA I-1B
ALE I-1B

Maimó, Neus
García, Enca

Fiol, Guille
Delgado, Ped

HCIB-2-1B

García, Joan
PROG-1-1B
TEC1-1B
TTEE-1B

Servera, Lou
Robles, Pila
Martínez, Ma

A26
A33
LAB
A21
A27
A18
A32
LABF

FI-A-1B Vicens, Joan A26

LCT1-A-1B Llorens, Joa A26

EF-A-1B Morey, Aida PI1

LCS1-A-1B Romero, Migu A26

LCT1-A-1B Llorens, Joa A26

.TRB1-A1-1B
García, Enca
Serra, xisca

TRB1-A2-1B
A26
A28

FI-A-1B Vicens, Joan A26

FQ-1-1B Colom, Tomas A26

LAN1-A-1B Torrens, Gab A26

.*HCIB-1-1B

*TTEE-1B
*TTEE-1B
*FRA I-1B

Martínez, Ma
Maimó, Neus

Fiol, Guille
Delgado, Ped

*HCIB-2-1B

García, Enca
*ALE I-1B
*PROG-1-1B
*TEC1-1B

García, Joan
Servera, Lou
Robles, Pila

A26
A33
LABF
LAB
A21
A27
A18
A32

LCS1-A-1B Romero, Migu A26

.DT1-1B

BGCA-1-1B Crespí, Albe
Mora, Olga
Jiménez, Hen

BGCA-1-1B
A02
A26
LAB

.FQ-1-1B
Martínez, Ma
Colom, Tomas

FQ-1-1B
A26
LABF

MAT1-A-1B Albillos, An A26

EF-A-1B Morey, Aida PI1

LAN1-A-1B Torrens, Gab A26
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